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Verwendungszweck
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Entnommene Menge [m?]
204438
273060

7409
1903
2222
31116
217444
396827
6100
4100
142941
160730
101580
198500
137447
18145
12831
62051
14608
91935
22166
11547
5474
36399
12507
76049
62449
10401
19632
3214
20000
12397
21126
59761
157787
125295
2797

1

470
1187
6556
154
386
3018
2338
36955
458
858
3602



Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall
Landratsamt Schwabisch-Hall

2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser
2 Grundwasser

1969
3500
27909
2126
17018
29318
8223
23982
5463
10000
6829
15252
21332
12485
9981
14
95420
21256
2336
19543
1793
1993
6024
21184
849
4013
310



